
Name Booking # Booking Date DOB Sex Race SSN Jacket #/Type

ABERNATHY, RICHARD J 2024-00001015 03/19/2024 16:35 04/02/1986 Male White 62007 A

BED 011B131BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ADAMS, DANA NIKOLE 2025-00004621 11/05/2025 08:51 05/07/2004 Female Black 86905 A

4B124B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

AGUILAR-GONZALEZ, LUSVY 2025-00005152 12/18/2025 13:38 03/17/1985 Female Hispanic 89033 A

4E164E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

AGUSTIN, ALONSO APOLINAR 2025-00005024 12/07/2025 22:12 12/18/1979 Male Hispanic 88763 A

BED 012C042CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

AGUSTIN, JUAN ANTONIO MEJIA 2025-00004659 11/09/2025 02:17 05/18/1992 Male Hispanic 88242 A

BED 033E053EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

AI, LIYING 2025-00003964 09/20/2025 14:28 10/09/1978 Female Asian 87188 A

4D224D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

AKEMON, JENNIFER NICOLE 2025-00003482 08/19/2025 15:20 05/20/1992 Female White 14135 A

4D134D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

AKEMON, JESSICA L 2024-00000119 01/11/2024 16:05 08/21/1989 Female White 13216 A

4B194B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ALBERTO-GARICA, FRANCHESCA 2025-00004427 10/22/2025 22:58 01/04/1997 Female Hawaiian/Pacific 
Islander

87910 A

4F094F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ALEJOS, TONY V 2025-00002734 06/29/2025 09:41 03/22/1994 Male Hispanic 84372 A

BED 012B022BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ALEXANDER, BLAKE M 2023-00004202 11/14/2023 23:53 02/16/1987 Male White 32624 A
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BED 021B011BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ALEXANDER, NICHOLAS GLEN 2025-00004041 09/26/2025 03:17 12/09/2002 Male White 74023 A

BED 013C073CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ALFONSO-RUIZ, YENISLEIDYS 2025-00003069 07/24/2025 15:36 05/25/1985 Female Black 85452 A

4D154D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ANASTASIO, JACOB MICHAEL 2025-00000299 01/27/2025 15:56 04/17/1991 Male White 77286 A

BED 023F033FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ANDERSON, CORY H 2026-00000058 01/04/2026 11:24 03/05/1991 Male Unknown 89417 A

DH09Dirty Holding*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ANDERSON, JACOB A 2025-00004923 11/30/2025 06:42 11/14/1994 Male White 43727 A

BED 013D033DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ANDERSON, MICHAEL ANTHONY 2025-00000782 02/27/2025 22:58 08/30/1984 Male White 21730 A

BED 023D093DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ANSELMO ORTEGA, ANGEL 2025-00004309 10/14/2025 20:16 06/10/1967 Male Hispanic 35494 A

BED 043C043CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

AQUINO-SUAZO, LUIS 2025-00004391 10/20/2025 18:34 10/06/1979 Male Black 87845 A

BED 011D061DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ARBUCKLE, JASON DALE 2024-00002918 08/02/2024 17:03 04/22/1974 Male White 77439 A

BED 013B053BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ARCOS-GOROZABEL, MARTHA-CECILIA 2025-00004757 11/16/2025 14:27 08/07/1973 Female Hispanic 88364 A

4E064E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ARNOLD, ANTHONY BLAINE 2024-00004021 10/24/2024 17:58 01/12/1983 Male White 31122 A
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BED 013A023AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ARWAN, ARWAN S 2025-00003428 08/15/2025 23:52 01/02/2002 Male Black 86162 A

BED 021D041DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ATWOOD, CAMERON MICHAEL 2025-00004549 10/30/2025 22:45 05/20/1991 Male Black 88074 A

BED 023C023CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

AYERS, TRAVIS WAYNE 2025-00005058 12/10/2025 19:08 08/21/1994 Male White 32089 A

BED 013C063CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BAGWELL, TROY LAMON 2025-00002445 06/11/2025 19:25 03/21/1972 Male Black 6080 A

BED 012C112CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BAILEY, MARISA LEIGH 2025-00005282 12/30/2025 00:44 05/15/1996 Female White 31327 A

4C234C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BAIRAMUKOVA, LADIFA 2025-00004355 10/18/2025 20:02 03/24/1989 Female White 87787 A

4D294D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BALDWIN, NATHAN KYLE 2024-00002746 07/22/2024 00:53 05/17/1988 Male White 17586 A

BED 023B053BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BALLARD, CRYSTAL DANIELLE 2025-00004791 11/18/2025 23:06 11/19/1983 Female White 11223 A

4D104D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BALLARD, KATRINA LYNN 2026-00000016 01/02/2026 14:15 07/16/1978 Female White 5719 A

02Female Drunk Tank*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BANCE, OUSMANE 2025-00002340 06/05/2025 20:20 12/30/1975 Male Black 84428 A

BED 043D033DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BARNHART, STEVEN W 2025-00004008 09/23/2025 02:45 12/28/1992 Male White 74745 A
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BED 05DAYROOM3BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BARRETT, DAVID JORDAN 2025-00005091 12/13/2025 12:30 02/06/2000 Male White 54218 A

BED 012C072CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BAUGH, ALEXANDER THOMAS 2025-00005228 12/23/2025 20:11 02/09/1989 Male White 13308 A

BED 022B082BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BAUTISTA ROSAS, LEOPOLDO 2025-00005140 12/17/2025 22:53 09/17/1984 Male Hispanic 89018 A

BED 032C012CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BELSER, JALEN DEWAN 2025-00002230 05/29/2025 19:39 07/13/2006 Male Black 84240 A

BED 021C031CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BELSER, QUENDARIUS MARQUES 2025-00003168 07/30/2025 07:23 04/13/2004 Male Black 66889 A

BED 012D042DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BENNETT, DREW LARSON 2025-00005288 12/30/2025 15:40 12/09/1988 Male White 89306 A

BED 012C092CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BERNADOTTE, ITAYSHA 2025-00003377 08/13/2025 13:40 12/09/1995 Female Black 77970 A

01Holding04*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BIRKLA, EDWARD Louis 2025-00004842 11/22/2025 18:34 07/09/1981 Male White 87554 A

BED 043A053AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BISCHOF THOMAS, KIMBERLY M 2023-00003291 09/10/2023 12:15 02/10/1990 Female White 70721 A

4B204B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BLACKMON, PAYTON JAMELL 2025-00004813 11/20/2025 11:26 03/19/1997 Male Biracial 82325 A

BED 033D043DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BLANCO-LOPEZ, ISABEL 2025-00005290 12/30/2025 18:21 03/03/1975 Female Hispanic 89312 A
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01Female Drunk Tank*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BLAND, RICKY G 2024-00003127 08/16/2024 17:09 08/09/1959 Male White 78000 A

BED 033F053FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BLANTON, HAYDN A 2025-00003133 07/28/2025 02:27 10/02/1996 Male White 71489 A

BED 012A062AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BLUM, ZACHARY EDWARD 2025-00005285 12/30/2025 07:59 06/02/2005 Male White 89302 A

BED 013A043AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BOLIN, STERLING L 2025-00004970 12/05/2025 02:02 01/28/1986 Male White 87873 A

BED 011D041DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BONILLA-CANENGUEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 2025-00003664 08/30/2025 20:10 06/24/1979 Male Hispanic 18346 A

BED 021C041CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BOWEN, DALTON WADE ROE 2025-00003280 08/07/2025 14:36 04/06/2000 Male White 56701 A

BED 012C022CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BRANDON, ANTONIO DEVON 2025-00005068 12/11/2025 08:06 11/17/1991 Male Black 9995 A

BED 011C031CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BRATCHER, AMANDA P 2025-00002641 06/23/2025 09:01 01/16/1973 Female White 9385 A

4B074B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BRAYE, LINDON C 2024-00004792 12/17/2024 03:43 06/04/1988 Male White 15036 A

BED 033B013BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BRICEST, ANTHONY DAWAYNE 2024-00004247 11/12/2024 11:55 07/09/2002 Male Black 69304 A

BED 013A053AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BRISON, NOLAN ISAIAH 2025-00004439 10/23/2025 15:24 06/24/1998 Male White 42138 A
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BED 022D012DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BRONK, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 2025-00004620 11/05/2025 08:13 07/24/1994 Male White 59591 A

BED 043B073BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BROOKS VERA, YANNARA 2025-00004131 10/02/2025 13:28 08/08/1982 Female Black 87485 A

4D114D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BROWN, ADRIENNE KARINA 2025-00004698 11/12/2025 09:47 11/14/1986 Female White 30690 A

4C034C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BROWN, SHAWNTE M 2025-00005224 12/23/2025 12:02 12/21/2005 Male Black 73886 A

BED 031C061CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BRUMMET, ALEXANDER LEE 2025-00002590 06/20/2025 19:00 12/05/1997 Male White 7987 A

BED 021C011CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BRYANT, GARY D 2025-00004699 11/12/2025 10:51 06/21/1983 Male White 84430 A

BED 012B112BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BUISSON, MICHAELA LYNNE 2025-00004532 10/29/2025 03:46 04/10/2000 Female White 88037 A

4A064A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BULLOCK, ADRIAN J 2024-00004641 12/09/2024 18:23 05/12/1990 Male Black 80517 A

BED 021D031DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BUNTON, JERRY WAYNE 2025-00002473 06/12/2025 22:37 11/12/1974 Male White 31148 A

BED 022C022CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BUNTYN, CHARLES DAMON, Jr 2026-00000056 01/04/2026 10:51 12/22/1995 Male Black 87883 A

DH08Dirty Holding*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BURGESS, BRIAN STEPHEN 2025-00004892 11/27/2025 02:45 12/22/1970 Male White 35973 A
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BED 013E043EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BURKETT, JESSICA LYNN 2025-00004204 10/07/2025 23:46 11/22/1983 Female White 76815 A

4D034D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BURROUS, KATELYNN NICHOLE 2025-00005117 12/16/2025 16:52 10/22/1996 Female White 88965 A

4C124C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BURTON, CALVIN CARL 2025-00004134 10/02/2025 19:49 01/26/1974 Male White 56524 A

BED 022A082AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BUSH, ANTONIO 2024-00003878 10/13/2024 02:46 03/21/1964 Male Black 74391 A

BED 023E113EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

BUTLER, ELISHA REENE 2025-00003795 09/09/2025 00:09 07/07/1980 Female White 70699 A

4B044B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CABLE, ERROL A 2025-00004000 09/22/2025 10:38 06/15/1981 Male Black 73867 A

02Madison StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CALLAWAY, TRENTON TAYLOR 2026-00000039 01/03/2026 06:23 04/02/1991 Male White 58745 A

SLED 01DAYROOM3CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CAMPBELL, BETH ANN 2025-00003703 09/02/2025 02:32 06/08/1981 Female White 77399 A

SLED 03DAYROOM4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

Campbell, Eric Scott 2025-00002742 06/30/2025 02:19 05/13/1979 Male White 20280 A

BED 011B011BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CAMPOS-TIBURCIO, GRISSEL 2025-00005212 12/22/2025 12:27 10/24/1990 Female Hispanic 89034 A

4F124F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CANSECO, JOSE ANGEL 2025-00004911 11/29/2025 00:02 08/01/2002 Male Hispanic 88606 A
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BED 021D061DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CAPPS, FREDERICK WILLIAMS 2025-00003035 07/22/2025 18:08 12/04/1977 Male White 85371 A

BED 021B141BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CAPUTTO, DAMIEN RIVER 2025-00004926 11/30/2025 22:45 05/25/2000 Male White 84862 A

BED 023F043FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CARDWELL, BONNIE FAYE 2025-00005275 12/29/2025 10:45 04/09/1980 Female White 82462 A

4B014B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

Cardwell, Joshua Richard 2025-00003796 09/09/2025 00:24 12/21/1984 Male White 63845 A

BED 013B063BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CARPENTER, MARLON SCOTT 2025-00004712 11/13/2025 13:27 02/28/1991 Male Black 19679 A

BED 021C061CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CARR, RAYMOND, Jr 2025-00004826 11/21/2025 08:12 09/15/1989 Male Black 33401 A

BED 013C033CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CARROLL, JAMES W 2025-00003557 08/24/2025 06:34 05/26/1996 Male White 74797 A

BED 043B063BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CARROLL, RODNEY W 2025-00003663 08/30/2025 19:31 06/11/1975 Male White 55428 A

BED 011D121DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CARTER, MICHAEL A 2024-00003921 10/17/2024 01:09 06/10/1999 Male White 20252 A

BED 021B131BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CASTILLO-GONZALES, ROGER 2025-00004048 09/26/2025 15:10 03/02/1997 Male Hispanic 87358 A

BED 012B142BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CAVE, ADAM D 2025-00005109 12/16/2025 01:39 12/15/1982 Male White 6747 A
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BED 043C063CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CAWTHORN, BENJAMIN CARTER 2025-00004622 11/05/2025 12:31 11/19/2003 Male White 88173 A

BED 021B091BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CELIK, HAVIN 2025-00003287 08/07/2025 22:46 01/01/2005 Female Hispanic 85945 A

4F034F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CELIK, MULKIYE 2025-00003289 08/08/2025 00:24 05/25/1971 Female Hispanic 85947 A

4F104F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CHANALUSIA-ALOMOTO, GLORIA 2025-00004443 10/23/2025 20:41 04/09/1987 Female Hispanic 87927 A

4D054D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CHANGOLUISA-CASTRO, MARIA 2025-00004426 10/22/2025 22:53 12/15/1994 Female White 87909 A

4F214F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CHAVEZ MORALES, JONATHAN DAVID 2026-00000014 01/02/2026 03:43 07/02/2007 Male Hispanic 88746 A

BED 032C072CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CHEN, WENJUN 2025-00003965 09/20/2025 14:43 11/04/1986 Female Asian 87189 A

4D274D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CHILDERS, ANITA MARIE 2025-00004822 11/20/2025 23:57 07/08/1986 Female White 4890 A

4C264C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CHILDRESS, LATWUANE Patriceli 2025-00003876 09/13/2025 17:15 04/04/1987 Male Black 87011 A

BED 011D051DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CLARK, SETH JONATHAN 2025-00003395 08/14/2025 10:45 08/20/1995 Male White 81394 A

BED 042C072CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COATLEY, JOSEPH I 2025-00004590 11/02/2025 18:52 08/20/1999 Male Black 35852 A
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BED 033F063FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COBB, TYREE AHMAAD 2025-00004399 10/21/2025 08:14 09/20/1990 Male Black 29566 A

06Madison StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COCHRAN, ROBERT LARRY, Jr 2025-00004610 11/04/2025 19:36 07/13/1984 Male White 7094 A

BED 023C083CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CODA, KIM MAY 2025-00005264 12/28/2025 06:31 10/02/1969 Female White 36027 A

4C104C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COLE, DEXTER ELIJAH 2024-00003541 09/17/2024 02:44 11/06/1993 Male Black 7993 A

BED 012D052DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COLE, JANICE MARIE 2025-00002344 06/06/2025 00:01 01/26/1972 Female White 32253 A

05Evansville StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COLEMAN, JaRAY KENNETH 2025-00003172 07/30/2025 11:10 02/28/2007 Male Black 84237 A

BED 021D021DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COLLINS, DANIEL TYAMA 2022-00004277 11/04/2022 17:38 04/25/1995 Male White 2437 A

BED 011B101BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COLORADO-ROSALES, CLAUDIA ARACELY 2025-00005188 12/20/2025 19:42 03/15/1989 Female Hispanic 89075 A

4E204E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COMBS, JOSEPH ROBERT 2025-00004924 11/30/2025 16:34 07/26/1994 Male White 27361 A

BED 031D081DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COMBS, SARAH LYNN 2025-00004110 09/30/2025 23:42 04/30/1991 Female White 74248 A

4A054A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COMPOS GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 2025-00004841 11/22/2025 18:13 12/03/1998 Male Hispanic 88486 A
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BED 023C093CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COMPTON, SHANE RYAN 2025-00003476 08/19/2025 10:15 11/13/1982 Male White 56620 A

BED 023E063EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COOMER, DANIEL AARON 2025-00005286 12/30/2025 11:29 08/22/1979 Male White 36720 A

BED 012A072AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COOPER, WILLIAM DOUGLAS, Jr 2025-00003722 09/03/2025 14:14 05/28/1987 Male White 5194 A

BED 011A31AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COPLEY, ROBERT LANE, Jr 2025-00000521 02/10/2025 19:55 05/09/1966 Male White 80839 A

BED 011B021BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CORNELL, SAMUEL LEE 2025-00004725 11/14/2025 08:54 10/19/1993 Male White 80577 A

BED 011D071DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COTO-LINAREZ, MARTINA 2025-00004375 10/19/2025 12:45 11/11/1988 Female Hispanic 87815 A

4E144E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COTTO, JOSHUA XAVIER 2025-00004291 10/12/2025 23:58 01/05/1986 Male Hispanic 87665 A

BED 021C111CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COURTNEY, EMILY MARIE 2025-00004803 11/19/2025 23:06 01/31/2003 Female White 70770 A

4B104B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COUTIN REYES, ROBIN 2025-00003733 09/04/2025 06:05 10/24/1988 Male Hispanic 86791 A

BED 023D023DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COWELL, JERRY W 2025-00005242 12/25/2025 07:26 07/18/1993 Male White 64123 A

BED 012B102BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

COX, THOMAS EDWARD, II 2025-00004343 10/17/2025 02:33 02/09/1971 Male White 74526 A
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BED 043E063EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CRAVEN, JASON GENE 2025-00004183 10/06/2025 00:10 10/17/1979 Male White 3896 A

BED 011D091DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CRILOLLO-GUALLAS, FRANKLIN DARIO 2026-00000022 01/02/2026 19:21 05/27/1990 Male Unknown 89383 A

BED 023D033DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CROUCH, GREGORY 2025-00004187 10/06/2025 06:56 01/20/1975 Male White 87540 A

BED 033E113EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CROWDER, EDWARD P 2025-00001204 03/27/2025 12:31 02/22/1994 Male White 79988 A

BED 043F023FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CRUM, TRAVIS MICHAEL 2025-00004651 11/08/2025 04:04 07/07/1999 Male White 42014 A

BED 022C032CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

CUNNINGHAM, LARRY GENE 2026-00000028 01/02/2026 20:57 08/18/1957 Male White 58262 A

BED 021B051BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DANIELS, GREGG ALLEN, II 2025-00004257 10/11/2025 00:14 01/02/1992 Male White 64512 A

BED 021A31AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DANIELS, JAYLEN ISAIAH 2025-00005090 12/13/2025 09:41 06/23/2001 Male Black 86947 A

01Holding10*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DANSER, MARTIN WILLIAM 2025-00003929 09/17/2025 12:47 03/30/1988 Male White 86037 A

BED 023D013DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DARNELL, CAROLYN ELAINE 2025-00004943 12/02/2025 15:35 06/29/1991 Female White 67136 A

4B034B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DAVIS, CARMINE ANTONIO 2025-00004769 11/17/2025 19:34 12/14/1982 Male Black 88390 A
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BED 022B112BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DAVIS, DANIEL R 2023-00002192 06/29/2023 11:09 06/30/1975 Male White 68890 A

BED 021B081BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DAVIS, JOSHUA ALLEN 2025-00000403 02/02/2025 01:08 07/17/1988 Male White 18896 A

SLED 021D091DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DAVIS, WILLIAM D 2024-00004627 12/08/2024 11:01 05/28/1969 Male White 80434 A

BED 043E093EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DAWKINS, WILLIAM ALEXANDER 2025-00004799 11/19/2025 18:50 08/18/2003 Male White 59783 A

01FloydOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

Delewis, Stuart A 2025-00003370 08/12/2025 20:36 01/10/1983 Male White 14448 A

03FloydOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DENT, JOHNNY L 2025-00004716 11/13/2025 22:15 01/17/1985 Male White 21878 A

BED 013B083BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DESHAZIER, TYRIN 2025-00004702 11/12/2025 16:27 05/27/2002 Male Black 88299 A

BED 033C083CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DEVINE, KEVIN L. 2023-00002523 07/20/2023 12:02 04/05/1961 Male White 64619 A

BED 011B081BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DIAZ, ANI LEIDY 2025-00005030 12/08/2025 12:39 01/20/1981 Female Hispanic 88780 A

4E314E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DIAZ, BRIAN MIGUEL 2025-00005093 12/13/2025 19:57 08/15/1990 Male Hispanic 63273 A

BED 02 2C092CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DIAZ-GARICA, MOISE 2025-00004320 10/15/2025 18:49 08/05/2000 Male Hispanic 87737 A
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BED 021D051DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DOMINGO, KATRINA JENNIFER 2025-00004425 10/22/2025 22:47 09/22/2005 Female Hispanic 87908 A

4D354D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DOMINGO ORTIZ, AUGUSTO 2025-00002129 05/24/2025 16:10 10/12/1986 Male Hispanic 84094 A

BED 023C043CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DOUGLAS, JEFFERY LYNN 2025-00005205 12/21/2025 17:41 08/06/1981 Male White 89096 A

SLED 02DAYROOM3CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DOUGLAS, JOSHUA DWAYNE 2025-00005124 12/16/2025 23:53 12/24/1981 Male Black 46683 A

SLED 012A092AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DREHER, DALE D 2025-00002538 06/17/2025 00:24 09/16/1961 Male White 14287 A

BED 022C062CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DUAN, CHUNXIA 2025-00001435 04/12/2025 19:19 11/16/1973 Female Asian 83138 A

4D324D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DUARTE PEREZ, ANDERSON 2025-00004906 11/28/2025 20:04 12/15/1999 Male Hispanic 73287 A

BED 033D023DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DUNCAN, ANGELA NIKOLE 2025-00005291 12/30/2025 22:29 07/18/1989 Female White 68263 A

4B234B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DUNSON, CHARLES T 2024-00004642 12/09/2024 18:56 07/04/1980 Male Black 80518 A

BED 013C083CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

DURRETT, JADEN W 2025-00003695 09/01/2025 11:11 08/28/1998 Male Black 85913 A

BED 033E063EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

EDICK, MERISSA E 2025-00004235 10/09/2025 20:43 06/26/1996 Female White 69355 A
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4B164B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ELLIS, JOHN BRADLEY 2024-00001246 04/07/2024 09:54 09/13/1969 Male Black 9040 A

BED 033E033EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ELMORE, TRISHA LEIGH 2025-00004100 09/30/2025 08:30 02/26/1976 Female White 30794 A

4A044A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ENGLEKING, GEDDY 2026-00000017 01/02/2026 14:56 06/12/1984 Male White 49290 A

BED 011B041BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ESCALANTE, WILLIAM JUSTIN 2025-00004051 09/26/2025 19:52 08/21/1989 Male White 67648 A

BED 013B043BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ESCALONA, ANTONIUSKA 2025-00004885 11/26/2025 16:05 02/26/2000 Female Hispanic 88562 A

4E104E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ESPARZA, CARLOS MIGUEL 2025-00005296 12/31/2025 03:12 02/28/2001 Male Hispanic 31793 A

BED 012C012CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ESPINOSA, ANDRES 2024-00003537 09/16/2024 18:08 10/26/1993 Male Hispanic 78835 A

BED 011C051CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ESQUIVEL-ULLOA, YELIEN 2025-00004597 11/03/2025 11:26 09/02/1986 Female Hispanic 88143 A

4D074D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

EVERMAN, CRYSTAL 2026-00000011 01/01/2026 22:33 11/03/1969 Female White 89361 A

Bed 01Padded Cell 01*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

FARLEY, KEITH ANTONIO 2024-00004168 11/06/2024 00:12 01/07/1988 Male Black 79847 A

BED 022D062DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

FERGUSON, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 2025-00004700 11/12/2025 11:40 01/03/1989 Male White 50275 A
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BED 012C032CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

FONTANA, CHRISTOPHER IAN 2026-00000009 01/01/2026 20:38 02/13/1997 Male White 89356 A

BED 012B092BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

FOUNTAIN, SHALISA NICOLE 2025-00000471 02/06/2025 10:31 02/23/1991 Female Black 27699 A

03Evansville StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

FRANCISCO-ANDRES, JUANA 2025-00004952 12/03/2025 15:47 05/28/1999 Female Hispanic 88709 A

4E184E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

FRANCO, HUGO 2025-00004497 10/26/2025 20:41 01/11/1983 Male Hispanic 23922 A

BED 031D011DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

FRANS, MICHAEL JOHN BRADLEY 2025-00004496 10/26/2025 14:21 08/02/1981 Male White 87991 A

BED 023E103EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

FRAZIER, DARRICK L 2025-00005198 12/21/2025 07:03 10/26/1995 Male Black 71203 A

BED 012D072DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

FUENTES-GOMEZ, ONADIS 2025-00004198 10/07/2025 00:55 05/02/1997 Female Black 87564 A

4F184F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

FUGIT, TIMOTHY GENE, Jr 2025-00004668 11/09/2025 18:29 10/28/1986 Male White 7768 A

BED 011D011DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

FULTZ, JAMES 2024-00003614 09/23/2024 13:13 06/09/1982 Male White 78988 A

BED 023B083BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GAINES, DAKARI ANTEL 2024-00004152 11/04/2024 14:47 01/14/2004 Male Black 79810 A

BED 011B051BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GARCIA-ELIAS, ANDERSON CLIFFORD 2025-00004955 12/03/2025 22:59 08/10/2003 Male Hispanic 88710 A
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BED 022C012CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GARCIA-GONZALEZ, MARCO 2025-00005043 12/10/2025 00:07 06/06/1990 Male Hispanic 88803 A

BED 043D023DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GARCIA-LOPEZ, YULIKAR-MARYORI 2025-00004450 10/24/2025 01:06 10/06/1994 Female Hispanic 87934 A

4F244F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GARDNER, KURT 2025-00004767 11/17/2025 19:23 03/10/1974 Male White 88389 A

BED 043E023EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GARMENDIA-CACERES, ONEYDA 2025-00004444 10/23/2025 21:08 05/15/1970 Female Hispanic 87928 A

4E264E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GARNER, DEJON CHEVELLE 2024-00004314 11/16/2024 08:28 10/27/1993 Male Black 29142 A

SLED 012D062DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GARR, DENNIS JOSEPH, Jr 2025-00002682 06/26/2025 04:54 08/31/1995 Male White 21820 A

BED 021C051CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GENCHI-LOZADA, ROSALBA 2025-00005029 12/08/2025 11:15 08/07/1989 Female Hispanic 88778 A

4E334E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GENTRY, CHRISTOPHER L 2025-00005157 12/19/2025 09:15 02/20/1982 Male White 6799 A

BED 033F023FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GETCHEL, BRITTANY NICOLE 2025-00003235 08/03/2025 13:27 08/13/1991 Female White 82519 A

4C144C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

Gilliam, Taryha Janae 2025-00003531 08/22/2025 19:16 12/18/1996 Female Black 86391 A

4C014C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GILPIN, JONATHAN LEONARD 2025-00004300 10/14/2025 03:53 07/27/1991 Male White 87681 A
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BED 013D093DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GIRALDO, FABER A 2025-00005298 12/31/2025 12:26 01/25/1983 Male Black 77470 A

BED 022D102DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GOFF, ADAM Z 2023-00004604 12/16/2023 23:54 06/18/1997 Male White 72701 A

BED 012A082AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GOHL, ANTHONY Paul 2025-00005199 12/21/2025 07:10 02/11/1978 Male White 83303 A

BED 033C103CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GOMEZ, ADIANEZ 2025-00005114 12/16/2025 13:20 03/31/1972 Female Hispanic 88962 A

4D244D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GONZALEZ DE HADDAD, RAMONA 
ALTAGRACIA

2025-00004984 12/05/2025 18:06 07/26/1967 Female Hispanic 88736 A

4F014F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GONZALEZ-HERNANDEZ, SHEILA 2025-00005237 12/24/2025 14:33 06/05/2007 Female Hispanic 89187 A

4E214E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GONZALEZ-RACHID, WINDEIMIS-ALAK 2025-00004420 10/22/2025 20:05 09/13/2002 Female Hispanic 87904 A

4E084E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GORDON, EDDIE C 2025-00005120 12/16/2025 19:45 08/24/1992 Male Black 38273 A

BED 012B072BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GOWER, STEPHEN CLARK 2025-00003276 08/07/2025 11:48 07/11/1972 Male White 85860 A

BED 022D032DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GOYO-RODRIGUEZ, JANETH 2025-00004361 10/18/2025 22:48 05/14/1979 Female Hispanic 87793 A

4F224F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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GRAVES, JORDAN DARQUELL 2024-00003476 09/12/2024 14:56 11/30/1999 Male Biracial 823 J

BED 023B033BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GRAY, PRECIOUS 2025-00003962 09/19/2025 23:28 11/20/1993 Female White 65239 A

4A104A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GREEN, LATRICE SHERNICE 2025-00005005 12/06/2025 22:26 07/19/1990 Female Black 80458 A

01Holding08*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GREEN, LEA RAE 2025-00004543 10/30/2025 04:02 02/19/2006 Female White 81271 A

4C194C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GREENWELL, JACOB ALLEN 2025-00001685 04/26/2025 22:14 05/31/1996 Male Black 7237 A

BED 023C033CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GRIMES, BERT N 2025-00005154 12/18/2025 17:48 02/16/1964 Male White 41120 A

BED 033E073EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GRONOTTE, MAGGIE LEE 2025-00003872 09/13/2025 12:44 03/06/1985 Female White 41733 A

4C114C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GUERNSEY, GAVIN JAYDEN 2025-00004849 11/23/2025 03:33 04/16/2000 Male White 44547 A

BED 022A092AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GUEST, JAMES MATTHEW 2024-00003150 08/18/2024 08:22 07/25/1986 Male White 956 A

BED 033B053BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GUEYE, BADARA 2025-00004035 09/25/2025 20:27 09/25/1985 Male Black 87335 A

BED 043C083CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GUM, THOMAS CORDELL 2025-00004079 09/28/2025 08:48 11/19/1998 Male White 50119 A

BED 043C073CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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GUNN, BRANDON ALAN 2025-00004902 11/28/2025 10:26 04/01/2002 Male White 76537 A

BED 021D011DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

GUZMAN-CRUZ, JENSY Y 2025-00004424 10/22/2025 22:29 09/15/1997 Female White 87907 A

4E044E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HAISLET, JACOB MICHAEL 2025-00004487 10/26/2025 04:35 11/23/1993 Male White 47146 A

BED 012A052AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HAJI, KEHYLANI 2025-00003555 08/24/2025 06:07 01/01/1992 Female Middle Eastern 85862 A

4D174D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HALE, JONATHAN I 2025-00004373 10/19/2025 11:21 11/22/1996 Male White 10898 A

BED 011C081CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HALL, AMBER M 2026-00000049 01/04/2026 02:14 07/20/1975 Female White 7328 A

06Female Drunk Tank*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HALL, BRIANNA PAYTON 2025-00005297 12/31/2025 10:04 10/19/1995 Female White 46175 A

4B134B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HAMBRIGHT, DEMONTA LAMAR 2025-00004107 09/30/2025 20:03 02/14/1983 Male Black 87445 A

BED 023A013AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HARBOLD, DAVID HAROLD 2025-00004980 12/05/2025 12:56 05/27/1967 Male White 282 A

BED 023E033EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HARDIN, JAMES MICHAEL 2025-00004172 10/05/2025 06:25 07/11/1989 Male White 54229 A

BED 033E043EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HARRIS, COURTNEY NESHELL 2025-00004431 10/23/2025 08:15 10/06/1988 Female Black 7088 A

4D084D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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HARRIS, DEVANTE T 2023-00001611 05/12/2023 03:00 06/18/1992 Male Black 67883 A

BED 013A033AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HARTMAN, TERRY G 2024-00004945 12/27/2024 18:13 06/05/1967 Male White 29100 A

BED 033E123EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HEATH, KARRY ANN 2025-00004248 10/10/2025 15:48 06/23/1986 Female White 21053 A

4B114B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HEISHMAN, CHAD GREY 2025-00002208 05/28/2025 12:01 08/02/1988 Male White 84170 A

BED 021B061BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HENDERHAN, RICKY DEAN 2025-00001783 04/30/2025 22:28 08/10/1987 Male White 12790 A

BED 012B032BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, CLEMENTE 2025-00005194 12/21/2025 01:00 12/04/1977 Male Hispanic 78144 A

BED 042C012CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, HECTOR B 2025-00004974 12/05/2025 03:02 05/16/2002 Male Unknown 86853 A

BED 022D022DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HERNANDEZ-DUQUE, DELIA JUDITH 2026-00000029 01/02/2026 21:00 09/21/1983 Female Hispanic 88444 A

4D044D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HERNANDEZ-VEGA, MARIA 2025-00004289 10/12/2025 15:30 03/04/1974 Female Hispanic 87662 A

4E034E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HEUSER, STEVEN JAMES 2025-00002772 07/02/2025 03:32 08/02/1991 Male White 26800 A

BED 023C053CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HIGDON, CLAYTON LEE 2025-00003781 09/07/2025 12:09 11/28/1991 Male White 86862 A

09Madison StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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HIGDON, JOSEPH OWEN 2025-00005097 12/14/2025 06:29 12/24/1984 Male White 28245 A

BED 023C063CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HILLS, RICHARD DAVID, Jr 2025-00004521 10/28/2025 08:54 12/04/1979 Male White 10016 A

BED 023E053EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HINES, DESHAWN MONTEZ, Jr 2025-00003905 09/15/2025 17:26 07/07/2000 Male Black 87051 A

BED 011C101CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HINOJOSA-SANCHEZ, MARCELA 2025-00005128 12/17/2025 13:53 01/16/1987 Female Hispanic 89002 A

4E074E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HODGES, JAIDEN LEE 2025-00003572 08/25/2025 14:48 03/07/2005 Male White 86459 A

BED 043C013CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HOKE, CALVIN ELDO, III 2024-00004397 11/21/2024 10:05 05/02/1980 Male White 11460 A

BED 011B091BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HOWERTON, LAURA ANNE 2025-00005267 12/28/2025 15:41 11/25/1987 Female White 62798 A

4C054C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HUGHES, DUJUAN ELLEN 2025-00002081 05/21/2025 10:39 05/09/1972 Female Black 51818 A

04Madison StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HUGHES, RONALD W 2025-00004713 11/13/2025 18:44 01/05/1959 Male White 26518 A

BED 011B151BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HUGHES, SALLY JEANNE 2025-00000465 02/06/2025 04:31 08/09/1978 Female White 58555 A

03LogansportOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

HUTCHINS, EAROLL BRIAN, Jr 2025-00002841 07/07/2025 12:52 06/22/1999 Male Black 81643 A

03Forensic DiversionOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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INGRAM, KENDRICK L 2025-00004376 10/19/2025 13:34 06/18/1990 Male Black 87816 A

BED 013D103DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER 2023-00003645 10/04/2023 20:05 04/19/1979 Male Black 71250 A

BED 023D103DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

JACKSON, DUSTIN ROBERT 2025-00001904 05/09/2025 11:22 04/28/1998 Male Black 18328 A

BED 011D101DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

Jackson, Karl Martin 2025-00005238 12/24/2025 14:54 04/05/1982 Male White 82738 A

BED 013E033EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

JACKSON, ZACHARY LEE 2025-00002824 07/06/2025 18:30 08/01/2002 Male White 85014 A

BED 022D082DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

JACOME DESDICHO, ISRAEL 2025-00004161 10/04/2025 23:22 11/05/1989 Male Hispanic 87520 A

BED 022C042CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

JAMES, ANTONIO AARON 2025-00001620 04/23/2025 02:56 05/04/1999 Male Black 83406 A

BED 021C071CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

JENKINS, CHAZMINE SHANEL 2025-00005180 12/20/2025 12:17 10/01/1991 Female Black 87877 A

4D124D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

JENKS, HAGAN LUTHER RAY 2025-00003137 07/28/2025 14:11 06/18/1984 Male White 44164 A

BED 023F063FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

JENNINGS, DONOVON ALLEN TRE 2025-00005202 12/21/2025 08:43 09/10/1999 Male White 59238 A

BED 041D071DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

JENT, BAILEY DEAN 2025-00004954 12/03/2025 20:47 03/12/1999 Male White 45238 A

BED 023C073CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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JONES, SHEA S 2026-00000063 01/05/2026 01:18 12/11/1994 Female White 89429 A

04Female Drunk Tank*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

JONES, TRAVIS MATTHEW CENTEL 2025-00004459 10/24/2025 09:28 08/01/1983 Male Black 75138 A

BED 012A012AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

JORDAN, QORTEZ LEVIN 2025-00005056 12/10/2025 17:34 12/04/1995 Male Black 72986 A

BED 011D031DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

JUHIC, GORDANA 2025-00004090 09/29/2025 13:51 05/24/1970 Female White 87425 A

4D204D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

KEOWN, AARON JOSEPH 2024-00001128 04/30/2025 12:35 03/11/1977 Male White 2782 A

BED 021A41AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

KERN, SHANE W 2024-00002387 06/24/2024 15:24 12/11/1996 Male White 9503 A

BED 013B073BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

KESSINGER, TOMMY Lee 2025-00004887 11/26/2025 16:45 01/27/1987 Male White 88564 A

BED 013F013FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

KIMANUKA, ABRAHAM L 2025-00005179 12/20/2025 11:31 12/25/1998 Male Black 82025 A

BED 021D101DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

KINNAIRD, MARK ANTHONY 2025-00005108 12/16/2025 00:52 04/11/1974 Male Black 67856 A

BED 021C091CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

KINNEBREW, ANTONIO LAMONT 2025-00004404 10/21/2025 14:43 09/02/1977 Male Black 87874 A

BED 022A072AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

KINSER, BRANDON DAVID 2025-00002789 07/03/2025 23:45 02/23/1979 Male White 84969 A

03Madison StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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KLEIN, DAVID MICHAEL 2025-00004977 12/05/2025 10:28 02/21/1991 Male White 77465 A

BED 013D013DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

KOOSER, KATIE LYNN 2025-00004847 11/23/2025 02:56 02/08/1985 Female White 85770 A

4C204C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

KOURAY, ALEXANDER C 2025-00004417 10/22/2025 18:10 06/22/1982 Male White 14689 A

BED 021A81AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

KROEN, JOHNATHAN RAY 2024-00004784 12/16/2024 15:02 02/06/1984 Male White 44443 A

06zOtherOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LADY, MICHAEL 2025-00002850 07/08/2025 18:34 10/20/1979 Male White 85083 A

BED 021B151BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LAMASTER, HEATHER JEAN 2025-00002263 06/01/2025 00:00 01/19/1975 Female White 84300 A

4C084C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LAMES, ASHLEY N 2024-00003791 10/05/2024 20:38 07/10/1986 Female White 4131 A

4D214D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LAND, RICHARD L 2023-00003066 08/28/2023 20:36 12/09/1991 Male White 12661 A

BED 043B053BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LANE, MATTHEW EDWARD 2025-00004182 10/05/2025 23:03 10/16/1986 Male White 87531 A

BED 012B052BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LATHAM, ISAIAH M 2024-00004617 12/08/2024 02:27 12/12/2001 Male White 80474 A

BED 043D043DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LAUYANS, JORDAN MATTHEW CRAWFORD 2024-00003327 08/31/2024 04:16 06/21/1999 Male White 23207 A

BED 033A013AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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LAWRENCE, SCOTT A 2024-00004208 11/08/2024 22:17 01/04/1973 Male White 6500 A

BED 033F033FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LEANEAGH, GLENN ROBERT 2025-00003661 08/30/2025 16:55 12/12/1982 Male White 86601 A

BED 012B042BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LEANEAGH, SHANE AUSTIN 2024-00001986 05/29/2024 17:35 10/19/1988 Male White 76026 A

BED 021B101BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LEE, ALRANDO RAYEZ 2025-00005207 12/21/2025 22:42 11/30/1986 Male Black 89099 A

BED 02DAYROOM3DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

Lee, Joshua L 2025-00004921 11/30/2025 04:35 02/23/1982 Male White 22023 A

BED 033D103DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LEE, KEITH Arnett, II 2025-00004132 10/02/2025 17:20 04/07/2006 Male Black 87486 A

BED 023D043DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LEFFLER, SHANE A 2025-00004669 11/09/2025 19:04 08/07/2003 Male White 88218 A

BED 022D072DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LEFORT, BOBBY JOSEPH 2025-00002171 05/26/2025 14:58 04/02/1989 Male White 84141 A

01Forensic DiversionOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LEONTEVA, MARIIA 2025-00001428 04/12/2025 15:55 09/27/2001 Female White 83131 A

4D264D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LESTER, RONALD JASON 2025-00005293 12/31/2025 00:07 10/04/1978 Male White 89322 A

BED 022A042AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LEVERETT, KYLE JACOB 2025-00005106 12/15/2025 19:23 11/25/1981 Male White 75139 A

BED 041C121CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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LILE, VERNON DEE 2025-00004108 09/30/2025 20:05 01/06/1975 Male White 87447 A

BED 013E103EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LINDSEY, BRIAN MARTIN 2025-00003971 09/20/2025 20:05 07/31/1996 Male White 52576 A

BED 022B072BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LINER, SHANE JACOB 2025-00003114 07/27/2025 02:32 03/02/2002 Male White 79202 A

01Richmond StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LITTLE, JOSHUA 2025-00003648 08/30/2025 07:23 09/02/1979 Male White 54334 A

BED 043F033FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LIU, HONGXIA 2025-00003577 08/26/2025 00:06 01/01/1979 Female Unknown 86464 A

4D194D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LIU, JIA HUA 2025-00002815 07/06/2025 11:19 03/22/1989 Male Asian 84946 A

BED 022C052CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LLOYD, STEVEN MICHAEL 2025-00000382 02/01/2025 08:15 12/19/1983 Male White 43080 A

BED 033D093DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LOPEZ, ANTONIO 2024-00003193 08/21/2024 22:45 09/09/1986 Male Hispanic 78120 A

BED 011C091CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LOPEZ, DAILER LAUZAO 2025-00004201 10/07/2025 17:22 08/07/1987 Male Hispanic 87585 A

BED 011D111DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LOPEZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRO 2025-00005048 12/10/2025 03:30 11/03/1992 Male Hispanic 88807 A

BED 033C093CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LOPEZ-OROZCO, MARLLYN 2025-00004903 11/28/2025 12:39 02/23/2004 Female Hispanic 88600 A

4E224E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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LOPEZ-PAZMINO, JUAN CARLOS 2026-00000024 01/02/2026 19:48 01/31/1985 Male Hispanic 89385 A

BED 043C093CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LOVE, ANTHONY WAYNE 2025-00004328 10/16/2025 09:40 10/11/1991 Male White 8291 A

BED 04DAYROOM3BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LOVE, CAMERON J 2025-00001072 03/18/2025 14:35 12/15/1997 Male Black 82577 A

BED 013A013AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LOVE, LEA LANEA 2026-00000045 01/03/2026 15:08 07/01/2000 Female Black 89406 A

01Holding06*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LOVE, TIMOTHY JERELLE, III 2025-00003814 09/10/2025 12:41 01/08/1999 Male Black 15787 A

BED 043A023AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LOWE, JESSE J 2025-00004313 10/15/2025 02:13 03/17/1983 Male White 80559 A

BED 022A062AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LOWE, SHAYANNA DAWN 2025-00000298 01/27/2025 15:09 10/13/1998 Female White 69996 A

4F084F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LOWERY, JACQUELINE S 2025-00005103 12/15/2025 10:34 05/19/1977 Female White 49243 A

4C064C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LUKES, ISAAC JACIEL 2025-00005151 12/18/2025 11:49 06/06/1999 Male Black 89030 A

BED 012A042AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LYDAY, CODY T 2025-00003359 08/12/2025 07:35 06/01/1994 Male White 85911 A

BED 023D053DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

LYNCH, DESTINY NICHOLE 2025-00004087 09/29/2025 06:38 02/17/2001 Female White 81696 A

4E024E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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MADDOX, BRANDON THOMAS 2024-00004127 11/02/2024 19:36 11/22/1996 Male White 79766 A

BED 012B132BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MALDONADO-VERA, YOSEANY 2025-00004449 10/24/2025 00:21 07/27/1995 Female Hispanic 87933 A

4E294E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MARC, ANTIA 2025-00004254 10/10/2025 18:31 04/04/1988 Female Black 87637 A

4D014D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MARTIN, DARREN DAJON 2025-00004707 11/13/2025 02:14 08/20/1993 Male Black 21590 A

BED 033F013FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MARTIN, JENNIFER LYNN 2025-00005034 12/08/2025 17:31 11/29/1984 Female White 31962 A

4B064B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MARTIN, KEVIN 2025-00004409 10/21/2025 21:03 11/24/1982 Male Black 34914 A

BED 023B023BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MARTIN, XAVIAUN J 2025-00004073 09/28/2025 07:00 04/11/2001 Male Black 72629 A

BED 022C102CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MARTINEZ-PEREZ, CICELI JACKELIN 2025-00003973 09/20/2025 22:17 07/02/1986 Female Hispanic 86927 A

4E254E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MARTYNOVSKIY, ANDREY 2026-00000031 01/02/2026 21:16 11/23/1972 Male Unknown 89391 A

BED 033C043CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MASON, QUINTEN J 2025-00002126 05/24/2025 08:25 10/31/1989 Male Black 49534 A

BED 011C071CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MASTERS, RYAN VINCENT 2025-00003863 09/12/2025 23:01 03/30/1989 Male Black 18192 A

BED 033D053DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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MATA-AGUIRRE, EMILI 2025-00004362 10/18/2025 23:20 11/08/2000 Female Hispanic 87794 A

4F024F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MAX, ANGELA M 2025-00003877 09/13/2025 18:30 11/27/1984 Female White 87012 A

4C304C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MAYO, CLAYTON BERNARD 2025-00002167 05/27/2025 19:42 12/12/1992 Male Black 84135 A

BED 033C023CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MCDOWELL, JERRICK 2025-00005241 12/24/2025 20:34 03/09/1998 Male Black 89191 A

BED 012C082CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MCDOWELL, MICHAEL EDWARD 2025-00003679 08/31/2025 08:33 12/01/1978 Male White 19812 A

BED 021D121DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MCEWING, JUAN A 2025-00000147 01/17/2025 22:28 11/07/1969 Male Black 63597 A

BED 013E013EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MCFARLAND, JONATHAN DAESEAN 2025-00002395 06/08/2025 18:29 05/04/2001 Male Black 56274 A

BED 023D083DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MCQUIRT, QUENTIN MICHAEL 2025-00005281 12/30/2025 00:37 04/18/2002 Male White 54263 A

BED 013C053CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MEDINA VALDEZ, BAGNER PATRICIO 2026-00000030 01/02/2026 21:05 12/07/1989 Male Hispanic 89390 A

BED 043C053CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

Mejia, Carlos A 2025-00005183 12/20/2025 16:07 06/09/2000 Male Hispanic 53319 A

BED 021D071DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

METCALF, THOMAS DAVID 2025-00004852 11/23/2025 11:25 06/27/1968 Male White 11679 A

BED 023B013BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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METZGER, ADAM A 2025-00003514 08/21/2025 15:40 03/03/1985 Male White 86340 A

BED 011B061BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MEYER, TAYLOR JAMES 2025-00000597 02/15/2025 10:43 03/22/1990 Male White 13634 A

BED 012D092DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MILBURN, BRANDON K 2025-00001241 03/30/2025 08:47 03/27/1992 Male White 60230 A

BED 022B142BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MILLER, AARON D 2025-00003562 08/24/2025 07:07 05/09/1983 Male White 78095 A

BED 011A61AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MILLER, ERICA RAE 2025-00005232 12/24/2025 00:19 05/30/1988 Female White 3362 A

4C134C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MILLER, JASON A 2023-00002324 07/06/2023 21:27 03/10/1981 Male White 7745 A

BED 043B013BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MILLER, LAUREN ELIZABETH 2025-00002768 07/01/2025 22:08 11/30/1977 Female White 82214 A

4C284C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MINTON, MICHAEL JASON 2024-00004759 12/14/2024 11:28 03/27/1978 Male White 7079 A

01HarrisonOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MITCHELL, DEBORAH M 2025-00004285 10/12/2025 08:31 06/05/1981 Female White 12808 A

4F204F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MONTGOMERY, ELIZABETH ROSE 2025-00004629 11/06/2025 02:15 05/03/1993 Female White 87963 A

4A084A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

Moody, Megan Alexandra 2026-00000062 01/05/2026 01:13 08/01/1998 Female White 68800 A

03Female Drunk Tank*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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MOORE, BRAD 2025-00001803 05/02/2025 08:28 06/13/1980 Male White 35688 A

BED 023D073DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MOORE, MARQUEZ LEVON DONTAY 2025-00004194 10/06/2025 22:56 11/17/2000 Male Black 87560 A

BED 043A033AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MOORMAN, BRANDI LEE 2025-00004440 10/23/2025 18:25 04/17/1981 Female White 38091 A

4B244B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MORALES, LUCIA 2025-00004446 10/23/2025 22:51 07/19/1990 Female Hispanic 87930 A

4D234D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MORALES-MERIDA, DALIA AZUCENA 2025-00004942 12/02/2025 14:59 11/23/1988 Female Hispanic 88684 A

4F064F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MORAN, KRISTIN SUE 2025-00004752 11/16/2025 07:14 06/28/1985 Female White 1020 A

4C184C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MORELAND, KEVIN GERALD 2025-00004802 11/19/2025 22:54 01/31/1967 Male White 17223 A

BED 043E043EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MORRIS, ORVILLE JAMES 2025-00000492 02/07/2025 18:51 08/15/1981 Male White 73527 A

BED 022A102AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MORRISON, DANNY RAY 2025-00004599 11/03/2025 13:00 07/26/1978 Male White 13984 A

BED 01DAYROOM3BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MORTON, RAY T 2025-00004441 10/23/2025 18:57 06/14/1956 Male Black 65731 A

BED 023E043EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MOSS, DEVIN WESLEY 2025-00001548 04/18/2025 08:41 01/27/1999 Male White 8123 A

BED 021C081CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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MOSSO RODRIGUEZ, MARA 2025-00003968 09/20/2025 19:33 10/30/1981 Female Hispanic 87193 A

4E154E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MOULTRIE, JAMIERE ADANTE 2025-00005003 12/06/2025 19:51 08/03/1994 Male Black 88405 A

BED 011C111CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MOYER, BRADLEY AUSTIN 2025-00004479 10/25/2025 15:10 02/21/2001 Male White 87968 A

BED 022B032BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

MURPHY, SAMANTHA MICHELLE 2025-00004299 10/14/2025 03:46 06/18/1994 Female White 87680 A

4C344C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

NAESER, LAURA A 2025-00003332 08/10/2025 16:09 09/18/1980 Female White 76716 A

4A124A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

NAPIER, JAMES BUELL 2025-00004645 11/07/2025 13:18 02/19/1982 Male White 63799 A

BED 013B033BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

NASH, JOHNATHAN M 2025-00004953 12/03/2025 17:51 06/12/1996 Male White 83790 A

BED 033C013CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

NEEDLER, LINDA F 2024-00001741 05/10/2024 11:32 03/31/1976 Female White 31799 A

4A034A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

NEELEY, RANDELLEE B 2025-00004185 10/06/2025 02:38 06/06/1989 Male White 68753 A

BED 043B043BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

NEWBY, DIAUNDRE Marquis 2024-00003935 10/18/2024 17:22 10/06/1995 Male Black 47027 A

BED 043B023BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

NEWBY, JEFFREY JACK EUGENE 2025-00000165 01/18/2025 11:25 11/16/1996 Male Black 50426 A

SLED 012D022DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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NEWHOUSE, EARL T 2025-00003121 07/27/2025 10:10 10/19/1982 Male White 17988 A

BED 043D053DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

NEWSOME, RODNEY W 2026-00000034 01/03/2026 00:16 11/13/1972 Male White 89394 A

BED 013F053FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

NIECE, JOSHUA LYNN 2025-00004920 11/30/2025 00:51 08/14/1977 Male White 7726 A

BED 043D083DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

NIFONG, CORY N 2021-00003411 08/08/2021 01:22 08/19/1994 Male White 6899 A

BED 033A033AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

NORBERTO SANTIAGO, JOSE LUIS, Jr 2023-00000563 02/13/2023 11:30 04/24/1995 Male Hispanic 7843 A

BED 043F013FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

OBANDO-PEREZ, JOHNANA 2025-00004789 11/18/2025 22:19 08/25/1992 Female Hispanic 88409 A

4E124E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

OCONNOR, JASON R 2025-00002857 07/09/2025 01:55 09/07/1975 Male White 31952 A

BED 031C121CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

OFFUTT, RICKEY L 2025-00005015 12/07/2025 06:49 06/29/1972 Male Black 80106 A

BED 012C122CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

OGLESBY, JOY E 2025-00004192 10/06/2025 19:26 06/21/1967 Female White 52127 A

08Madison StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

OKOWITA, JULES ALEXANDER 2025-00005221 12/23/2025 10:22 10/10/1981 Male White 82504 A

BED 021B031BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ORAFFERTY, THOMAS JOSEPH 2025-00003594 08/27/2025 06:34 03/24/1979 Male White 7755 A

BED 013B023BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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OSBORNE, LESHAWNDRE T 2023-00004610 12/17/2023 12:05 08/01/1997 Male Unknown 64505 A

BED 021C101CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

OWENS, TYION T 2025-00001172 03/24/2025 23:58 10/24/2001 Male Black 82686 A

BED 041C061CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PAIGE, SAMUEL 2024-00003721 10/01/2024 19:50 07/22/1985 Male Black 79161 A

BED 023A033AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PALMER, DYLAN N 2025-00005299 12/31/2025 14:47 06/08/2005 Male Black 73766 A

BED 023C013CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PARKER, COREY TERRELL 2025-00002284 06/02/2025 11:07 07/05/1982 Male Black 6623 A

BED 033B083BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PARR, QUINTEZ TARIQ 2024-00001899 05/22/2024 16:00 06/08/1996 Male Black 64504 A

BED 012D032DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PARTIN, CHARLES BRANDON 2025-00004676 11/10/2025 15:05 08/01/1985 Male White 75651 A

BED 012A102AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PASCUAL-PEDRO, ERIKA 2025-00004678 11/10/2025 19:24 05/01/2000 Female Hispanic 88266 A

4E014E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PATAJALO CARRILLO, ABRAHAM 2026-00000027 01/02/2026 20:45 12/25/1998 Male Hispanic 89389 A

BED 033C063CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PATEL, JAMIE 2025-00003464 08/18/2025 13:12 09/17/1983 Male White 39121 A

BED 012B012BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PATTERSON, MICHAEL D 2025-00005266 12/28/2025 12:26 11/25/1992 Male White 89118 A

BED 013C103CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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PATTERSON, TRENTON LEE 2025-00004661 11/09/2025 06:15 03/28/2001 Male White 67035 A

BED 032B142BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PEACOCK, KEVIN N 2025-00003909 09/15/2025 22:25 06/26/1968 Male White 87052 A

BED 021A71AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PEARSON, EARL DANIEL, Jr 2025-00004915 11/29/2025 03:18 12/31/1981 Male Black 36066 A

BED 011C061CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PENA-CEDENO, YISEL 2025-00004874 11/25/2025 12:07 08/05/1994 Female Hispanic 88541 A

4E094E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PERALTA-CALDERON, ANGELICA 2025-00003972 09/20/2025 21:11 04/12/1988 Female Hispanic 87195 A

4E234E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PEREZ, ROBERTO SUERTA 2025-00005074 12/11/2025 22:23 08/12/1975 Male Hispanic 88859 A

BED 013C093CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PEREZ RAMIREZ, VICTOR Manuel 2025-00001688 04/27/2025 00:24 09/29/1991 Male Hispanic 75544 A

BED 022B132BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PEREZ-REYES, ADELA 2025-00004364 10/19/2025 00:03 03/04/1987 Female Hispanic 87797 A

4E114E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

Peterson, Noah Cedric Lamont 2025-00004788 11/18/2025 20:43 08/12/2003 Male Black 88385 A

BED 013F063FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PHILLIPS, TERESA GAYLE 2025-00004311 10/14/2025 22:21 08/14/1989 Female White 8668 A

4D064D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PHILPOT, JOSEPH LEE 2025-00000804 02/28/2025 23:12 08/05/1974 Male White 82225 A

SLED 012A022AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

Page: 36 of 53

Print Date/Time:
Login ID:

Alpha Prisoner Listing
Clark County Jail

01/05/2026 06:22
tthompson

Clark County Sheriff's Office
ORI Number: IN0100000



Name Booking # Booking Date DOB Sex Race SSN Jacket #/Type

PIERCE, KALEB CAGE 2025-00005215 12/22/2025 22:43 05/02/2007 Male White 89126 A

BED 043F063FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PIERCE, TYLER M 2025-00003997 09/21/2025 20:03 05/09/1993 Male White 87215 A

BED 041D011DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PIKE, DAVID ANDREW 2025-00004571 11/01/2025 16:20 07/23/1985 Male White 4324 A

BED 013E063EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

Pike, Trey Andrew 2025-00004937 12/01/2025 22:57 01/29/2004 Male White 88671 A

BED 022C082CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PIXLEY, DEREK JAMES 2025-00001955 05/13/2025 08:00 02/23/1992 Male White 48985 A

BED 021C021CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PONCE-GARCIA, SCARLET 2025-00004447 10/23/2025 23:23 12/03/2002 Female Hispanic 87931 A

4F234F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

POWELL, CAMERON LEE 2025-00005126 12/17/2025 10:12 07/01/1976 Male White 16422 A

BED 033C033CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

POWELL, TIMOTHY SINCLAIR 2024-00003474 09/12/2024 13:29 10/19/1983 Male Black 47619 A

02Evansville StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

POWERS, STEPHANIE DAWN 2025-00004240 10/10/2025 03:51 12/12/1979 Female White 87630 A

4B094B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PRATHER, MICHAEL DEAN 2025-00002192 05/27/2025 13:04 05/12/1984 Male White 9916 A

02FloydOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PREHER, JOHN JOSEPH 2025-00003721 09/03/2025 09:11 02/10/1971 Male White 5648 A

BED 011B071BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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PREITO-GONZALEZ, DUNAY 2025-00003179 07/30/2025 17:57 03/27/1982 Female Hispanic 85700 A

4D314D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PRICE, BOBBY GLENN 2025-00004414 10/22/2025 07:52 12/30/1991 Male White 20289 A

BED 022B062BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PRICE, CHRISTIAN TYLER 2025-00002921 07/13/2025 15:04 06/27/2001 Male White 74340 A

BED 022A012AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PRICE, JEFFERY M, Jr 2025-00004199 10/07/2025 12:42 08/12/1985 Male Black 27237 A

BED 011B121BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PROCTOR, JOSEPH PAUL 2025-00003967 09/20/2025 19:19 05/02/1981 Male White 19314 A

BED 033C053CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

PUCKETT, ADAM CARROLL 2025-00001842 05/05/2025 15:29 09/29/1981 Male White 83746 A

BED 043D093DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

QUINN, BRIAN DAVID 2025-00004220 10/08/2025 15:43 01/19/1976 Male White 76610 A

BED 043D063DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

QUIZHE ANDRADE, JUAN CARLOS 2026-00000023 01/02/2026 19:30 12/06/1991 Male Hispanic 89384 A

BED 013D023DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RAGER, KEVIN EARNEST 2025-00004636 11/06/2025 15:01 10/31/1975 Male White 12799 A

BED 02DAYROOM3BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RANKIN, RONALD EUGENE 2025-00004675 11/10/2025 11:00 08/26/1954 Male Black 79969 A

BED 023E123EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RAWLINGS, KIMBERLY COLLEEN 2025-00001792 05/01/2025 17:27 05/17/1995 Female White 45454 A

4A094A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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RAYFORD, THOMAS ANTION 2024-00002403 06/25/2024 18:40 05/20/1979 Male Black 76695 A

BED 033D083DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

REDMON, TRISTEN SAMUEL 2025-00004513 10/27/2025 20:36 02/24/2004 Male White 60121 A

BED 013D063DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

REED, CHARVONTAE ALLEN 2025-00005125 12/17/2025 05:19 06/11/2001 Male Black 88997 A

BED 021D081DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

REED, COLE AVERY 2025-00005219 12/23/2025 08:33 09/13/2000 Male White 48342 A

BED 012A022AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

REED, TERRY 2023-00002993 08/22/2023 21:01 12/07/1959 Male Black 70200 A

BED 023E083EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

REIBSOME, HOLLI DANIELLE 2025-00004782 11/18/2025 14:32 08/23/1995 Female White 48530 A

4C224C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

REID, KERRI LEE 2025-00004877 11/25/2025 13:22 02/24/1993 Female White 45987 A

4C214C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RELIFORD, CHE ZARIA QUASHANE 2026-00000055 01/04/2026 08:00 05/14/2001 Female Black 83012 A

10Female Drunk Tank*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

REYES-ALMANZA, ANA 2025-00003498 08/20/2025 17:40 10/30/1977 Female Hispanic 86301 A

4B144B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

REYNOLDS, KEVIN C, Jr 2024-00001463 04/22/2024 11:39 02/03/2000 Male Black 53749 A

01Evansville StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RICE, JIMMIE 2024-00000578 02/15/2024 17:55 09/03/1961 Male White 67867 A

BED 011A71AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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RICHARDSON, ISRAEL DODD 2025-00000113 01/13/2025 23:52 01/03/1972 Male White 30047 A

BED 043F043FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RIOS, MARIO B 2025-00000948 03/09/2025 13:51 10/13/1996 Male Hispanic 82419 A

BED 011C041CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RITCHIE, DERIC JOSEPH 2025-00002280 06/02/2025 00:35 10/27/1979 Male White 84053 A

BED 012C062CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RITTER, COLIN ELLIOT 2025-00003036 07/22/2025 18:14 10/27/1978 Male White 85372 A

BED 011B111BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RIVAS-JIMENEZ, JOSE ANDRES 2025-00004135 10/02/2025 20:27 11/19/1995 Male Hispanic 81059 A

BED 033D033DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RIVERA, JOSHUA GABRIEL 2025-00002409 06/09/2025 19:49 02/29/1988 Male Hispanic 69620 A

SLED 012B122BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RIVERO GONZALEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 2026-00000021 01/02/2026 18:56 01/13/1989 Male Hispanic 89382 A

BED 023D063DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ROARK, EVAN EZEKIEL 2025-00004406 10/21/2025 19:23 07/11/1997 Male White 84485 A

BED 022A032AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ROBERSON, JORDAN NICKOLAS KHENG 2026-00000040 01/03/2026 06:37 08/12/2002 Male Black 70163 A

BED 023A023AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ROBERTS, WADE C 2024-00001371 04/15/2024 11:13 08/10/1962 Male White 75140 A

BED 033E093EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ROBERTSON, BRANDON LEE 2024-00004873 12/21/2024 22:45 03/06/1987 Male White 27216 A

04Evansville StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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ROBINSON, JOHN SAMUEL 2024-00002982 08/06/2024 21:10 02/19/1979 Male White 12745 A

BED 023B073BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ROBINSON, NATASHA R 2026-00000044 01/03/2026 14:58 11/04/1982 Female White 89405 A

08Female Drunk Tank*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RODRIGUEZ-JIMENEZ, YURY CAROLINA 2025-00005041 12/09/2025 20:21 06/16/1995 Female Hispanic 88799 A

4D144D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RODRIQUEZ-JANDREZ, REYNA 2025-00004358 10/18/2025 22:05 05/25/1988 Female Hispanic 87790 A

4F044F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ROGERS, JOSEPH C 2025-00003110 07/26/2025 19:17 04/08/1968 Male White 40893 A

BED 043E013EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ROGERS, JOSEPH WILLIAM 2025-00004475 10/25/2025 06:01 07/28/1980 Male White 87966 A

BED 012D012DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ROGERS, LISA JOYCE 2025-00003763 09/06/2025 08:04 09/12/1979 Female White 38709 A

4D254D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ROSEGOTTER, STEPHANIE LYNNE 2025-00002388 06/08/2025 05:15 05/23/1976 Female White 14504 A

4A154A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ROSS, JESSICA L 2026-00000046 01/03/2026 22:13 04/20/1989 Female White 60086 A

4B024B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ROUSE, EMILY NICOLE 2025-00005080 12/12/2025 16:27 11/13/2001 Female White 88881 A

4B084B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ROWLEY, GORDON L 2026-00000061 01/04/2026 22:01 07/06/1959 Male White 89428 A

01Male Drunk Tank*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

Page: 41 of 53

Print Date/Time:
Login ID:

Alpha Prisoner Listing
Clark County Jail

01/05/2026 06:22
tthompson

Clark County Sheriff's Office
ORI Number: IN0100000



Name Booking # Booking Date DOB Sex Race SSN Jacket #/Type

RUMPEL, CHRISTOPHER ALAN 2025-00001343 04/07/2025 23:01 09/23/1981 Male White 37694 A

BED 023B063BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

RUSSELL, JACOB ANTHONY 2025-00003331 08/10/2025 15:30 02/13/1991 Male White 6199 A

BED 033B073BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SAGO, APRIL D 2025-00004584 11/02/2025 08:11 05/12/1978 Female White 10223 A

4E134E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SAKENDER, MOHAMMAD RAJU-AHMED 2026-00000019 01/02/2026 18:39 04/17/1972 Male Unknown 89380 A

BED 033D073DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SALAZAR-LEIJA, JESUS FELIX 2025-00004042 09/26/2025 03:34 12/06/2005 Male Hispanic 3592 J

BED 013C013CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SANDERS, JERRY E 2026-00000053 01/04/2026 07:12 12/14/1960 Male Black 30596 A

04Court Holding*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SANDOVAL BELLO, JESUS 2025-00004162 10/05/2025 00:41 09/19/1983 Male Hispanic 87521 A

BED 013C043CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SANSON, HERSCHEL K 2025-00004115 10/01/2025 02:36 06/07/1962 Male White 11473 A

BED 013E093EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SARGENT, JOSEPH MARION 2026-00000018 01/02/2026 15:49 05/08/1984 Male White 58393 A

BED 043A013AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SAWICKI, APRIL LYNN 2025-00003903 09/15/2025 16:04 10/30/1986 Female White 11702 A

4C174C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SAYLOR, EVAN CHARLES 2025-00002234 05/30/2025 00:37 03/31/1999 Male White 84248 A

BED 011B161BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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SCHARBROUGH, DAVID R, II 2025-00003946 09/18/2025 19:24 03/28/1987 Male White 75642 A

BED 023C103CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SCHNABLE, JACK ALBERT 2025-00002350 06/06/2025 06:40 04/27/1987 Male White 71214 A

BED 011A51AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SCHOLL, RUSSELL BRANDON 2025-00002777 07/02/2025 21:59 02/09/1983 Male White 27813 A

02Forensic DiversionOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SCHWEITZER, CAMERON TYLER 2025-00001672 04/26/2025 03:09 02/06/1996 Male White 11203 A

BED 023B043BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SCOTT, BRANDON SHAE 2025-00002138 05/25/2025 00:47 07/17/1994 Male White 84100 A

BED 021B161BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SEBIHELE, EVODIE 2025-00005287 12/30/2025 14:06 03/15/1995 Female Black 89305 A

4D344D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SELF, ANTHONY LEE 2025-00003248 08/04/2025 14:04 11/07/1976 Male White 25810 A

BED 033A023AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SERRANO-MARTINEZ, DAYANA ILIANA 2025-00003089 07/25/2025 12:42 01/20/2004 Female Hispanic 85484 A

4D184D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SERRANO-VELASQUEZ, RAMIRO 2025-00003344 08/11/2025 10:13 06/30/1983 Male Hispanic 86033 A

BED 021D111DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SEWELL, WAYNESHA 2025-00001665 04/25/2025 22:50 08/17/2000 Female Black 4665 J

Bed 01Padded Cell 02*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SHARP, BRIANA LYNN 2025-00003894 09/15/2025 00:14 10/21/1996 Female White 7752 A

4C074C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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SHEWMAKER, BRYAN SCOTT, Jr 2025-00004310 10/14/2025 22:14 08/24/1990 Male White 19029 A

BED 021A21AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SHONIEV, MUMINJON 2026-00000020 01/02/2026 18:48 06/26/1987 Male Unknown 89381 A

BED 013D073DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SIMS, ELISHA MARIE 2025-00004594 11/03/2025 08:20 11/12/1995 Female Black 76202 A

01Holding01*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SINGH, JASBIR 2026-00000026 01/02/2026 20:40 11/22/1994 Male Middle Eastern 89388 A

BED 033C073CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SKEENS, BRANDON WAYNE 2025-00002060 05/20/2025 00:46 08/26/1985 Male White 34440 A

BED 033B043BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SLAUGHTER, ANTWAN DAVONE 2025-00003259 08/05/2025 04:50 05/09/1988 Male Black 85871 A

BED 033A053AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SMITH, ANGELICA CRYSTAL MARIE 2025-00005052 12/10/2025 09:12 07/09/1991 Female White 8969 A

4C094C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SMITH, DARION ANTONIO 2025-00002774 07/02/2025 08:01 02/23/2002 Male Black 84951 A

BED 03DAYROOM3DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SMITH, JOSHUA THURMAN 2024-00002214 06/14/2024 11:32 07/18/1984 Male Black 44762 A

BED 012C102CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SMITH, KIMEON E 2024-00003866 10/12/2024 04:23 01/16/2002 Male Black 71898 A

BED 043B083BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SMITH, RICHARD DWAYNE 2025-00001543 04/17/2025 22:18 08/22/1970 Male White 33834 A

BED 03DAYROOM3BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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SNELLING, KAYLA RAE 2025-00004559 10/31/2025 20:30 04/02/1994 Female White 71591 A

4A074A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SNELLING, LUKE M 2025-00003723 09/03/2025 17:05 05/25/2007 Male White 86766 A

05Madison StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SOUTHERS, HERMAN LAMON 2025-00003284 08/07/2025 20:01 06/02/1954 Male Black 14552 A

BED 033B063BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SOUTHERS, WILLIAM MARCELLAS 2024-00004949 12/28/2024 14:23 11/22/1992 Male Black 74476 A

BED 023A053AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SPENCER, MATTHEW LAWRENCE 2025-00004341 10/16/2025 23:01 01/05/1978 Male White 75245 A

BED 033E023EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

SPICER, JASON T 2025-00003546 08/23/2025 22:50 02/04/1986 Male White 9130 A

BED 033B033BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

STERNBACH, JORDAN A 2025-00001608 04/22/2025 18:21 08/03/1982 Male White 29576 A

BED 023E093EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

STEVENS, RONALD JOE 2025-00002647 06/23/2025 14:31 10/28/1959 Male White 40571 A

BED 023E023EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

STONE, GARY NEAL 2025-00002724 06/28/2025 22:18 01/29/1990 Male White 38698 A

BED 013F023FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

STOVER, WHITNEY MICHELLE 2025-00004558 10/31/2025 15:22 07/24/1986 Female Black 58627 A

4C254C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

STUM, DALE M 2025-00003775 09/07/2025 06:18 10/09/1996 Male Black 61457 A

SLED 011D081DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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SULLIVAN, TRAVIS K 2025-00005116 12/16/2025 16:27 03/12/1989 Male White 88964 A

BED 043C023CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TACKETT, MICKIE LYNN 2024-00004019 10/24/2024 15:05 10/14/1971 Female White 72912 A

4C044C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TAYLOR, CODY 2025-00003223 08/03/2025 02:20 07/07/1988 Male White 85790 A

BED 022D042DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TAYLOR, DYLIN LEE 2023-00004106 11/07/2023 11:23 09/05/1996 Male Black 5960 A

BED 013A063AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TAYLOR, JOHN L 2026-00000059 01/04/2026 20:36 02/06/1965 Male Black 84838 A

DH01Dirty Holding*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TAYLOR, ZACHARY B 2025-00004509 10/27/2025 15:24 01/30/1996 Male White 32791 A

BED 022A052AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TERCERO, JORGE 2025-00003698 09/01/2025 18:30 06/29/1991 Male Hispanic 86670 A

BED 043D073DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TESSMER, SAVANNAH MARIE 2025-00003691 09/01/2025 07:31 11/06/1997 Female White 63148 A

4A014A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TETRICK, JAMES RAYMOND 2025-00004495 10/26/2025 07:15 01/11/1974 Male White 40352 A

BED 012A032AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

THARPE, ANTONIO LAMONT, Sr 2025-00004219 10/08/2025 13:49 05/14/1967 Male Black 16732 A

BED 023E013EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

THOMAS, CHARLES EMMITT, III 2025-00004889 11/26/2025 22:10 08/16/1979 Male Black 70490 A

BED 013D083DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:
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THOMASSON, WHITNEY RAE 2025-00005300 12/31/2025 15:04 05/29/1993 Female White 61831 A

4C154C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TINSLEY, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 
ANTHONY

2025-00004229 10/09/2025 08:29 12/01/1978 Male Black 6196 A

BED 023A043AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TOBANDA-POAQUIZA, BLANCA 2025-00004196 10/07/2025 00:42 01/10/1998 Female Hispanic 87562 A

4F164F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TOBANDA-POAQUIZA, NORMA 2025-00004197 10/07/2025 00:48 02/22/2000 Female Hispanic 87563 A

4F174F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TOMAS-NICOLAS, ANTONIA 2025-00004944 12/02/2025 19:16 01/16/1987 Female Hispanic 88687 A

4D094D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TORRES, ERIKA TORRES 2025-00004419 10/22/2025 19:24 01/29/1999 Female White 87901 A

4E244E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TORSTRICK, PAYTON LEA 2026-00000065 01/05/2026 05:24 12/17/1998 Female White 50135 A

11Female Drunk Tank*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TREW, JENNIFER RENAE 2024-00004245 11/11/2024 15:03 10/01/1974 Female White 6546 A

4F134F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TROWBRIDGE, ASHLEY Nicole 2025-00005112 12/16/2025 11:43 01/21/1991 Female White 88961 A

4B224B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TRUSTY, STEVEN A 2025-00003335 08/10/2025 18:17 01/02/1979 Male White 20482 A

BED 021B121BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TURNER, BRANDON MICHAEL 2025-00003475 08/19/2025 06:38 05/11/1988 Male Black 86275 A
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BED 033B023BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TURNER, NICOLE R 2025-00005132 12/17/2025 16:27 05/15/1989 Female Black 6621 A

4B254B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

TURNER, RICHARD HAROLD 2025-00001692 04/27/2025 07:15 07/28/1980 Male White 22731 A

BED 011C021CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

UNSELD, JOHNATHAN LAMONT 2025-00003285 08/07/2025 20:33 10/01/1987 Male Black 47912 A

07Madison StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

VANCE, ROBERT EUGENE 2025-00004816 11/20/2025 17:25 02/18/1964 Male White 88445 A

BED 013E023EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

VAQUEDANO-GUILLEN, MELISSA 2025-00004390 10/20/2025 18:04 11/24/2004 Female White 87844 A

4F154F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

VARGAS-SANCHEZ, MARIA 2025-00005127 12/17/2025 13:36 07/29/1967 Female Hispanic 89001 A

4E194E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

VASQUEZ-MORALES, SARAI 2025-00004863 11/24/2025 13:58 07/25/1996 Female Hispanic 88521 A

4F114F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

VAUGHN, DIONTAE RAMON 2025-00005016 12/07/2025 06:55 04/05/2006 Male Black 79987 A

BED 013D043DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

VAZQUEZ, FRANKY 2025-00001682 04/26/2025 17:06 07/24/2006 Male 82731 A

BED 043B033BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

VELIS DE CRUZ, ORBELINA DEL CARMEN 2025-00004797 11/19/2025 13:06 05/28/1977 Female White 88435 A

4D024D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

VELOZ-CHAVIARIO, DANAIKY 2025-00001462 04/13/2025 11:42 08/06/1991 Female Hispanic 83171 A
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4D284D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

VERNER, KHAESYN TROY 2025-00002088 05/21/2025 18:29 03/07/2009 Male Black 4696 J

01Holding02*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

VERNON, DOMINIC JAMES 2025-00004514 10/27/2025 23:34 04/08/2005 Male White 79203 A

BED 022C072CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

VILLALONA, ANGELO 2025-00002203 05/28/2025 01:52 04/27/1994 Male Hispanic 84183 A

BED 01DAYROOM3DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

VILLASENOR-SAUCEDO, INES 2025-00004688 11/11/2025 11:32 04/20/1982 Female Hispanic 88272 A

4E054E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WALDRIDGE, SAMANTHA A 2025-00004113 10/01/2025 01:32 05/17/1972 Female White 35147 A

4A024A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WALKER, ANTHONY S 2025-00005107 12/15/2025 23:54 04/23/2005 Male Black 88943 A

BED 022C112CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WALKER, BRETT LEMICHAEL 2025-00003608 08/27/2025 23:58 12/22/1990 Male Black 53801 A

BED 011C011CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WARFORD, DUSTIN ALLEN 2026-00000012 01/01/2026 22:37 01/12/1987 Male White 31294 A

BED 022C122CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WARREN, BRIAN FORD 2025-00001679 04/26/2025 12:08 07/28/1969 Male White 71748 A

BED 043D013DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WATSON, DANA S 2026-00000057 01/04/2026 11:06 06/22/1991 Female Black 89418 A

07Female Drunk Tank*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WATTERSON, JESSE ROBERTS 2025-00003630 08/29/2025 10:58 12/25/1995 Male White 86549 A
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SLED 012C052CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WEBSTER, KESHIA ANNETTE 2026-00000064 01/05/2026 03:10 12/19/1986 Female Black 45929 A

05Female Drunk Tank*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WEIGAND, DAVID GEORGE, Jr 2025-00000864 03/04/2025 09:40 09/09/1992 Male White 38175 A

BED 011C121CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WEISS, HEATHER M 2025-00001071 03/18/2025 13:46 01/21/1990 Female White 7176 A

4C164C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WENNING, RYAN ANDREW 2025-00005095 12/13/2025 22:29 03/18/1985 Male White 81150 A

04Holding07*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WHEELER, JACOB ALLEN 2025-00004241 10/10/2025 04:23 10/02/1998 Male White 85081 A

BED 043C033CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WHITE, ANTHONY MARKEIL 2024-00004806 12/17/2024 22:44 09/22/2005 Male Black 75549 A

BED 032B072BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WHITE, REX LAMONT, Jr 2025-00004711 11/13/2025 13:05 02/16/1994 Male Black 48550 A

BED 013D053DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WHITFIELD, SAMANTHA JO 2025-00004403 10/21/2025 13:38 12/30/1986 Female White 87872 A

4B184B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WHITTEN, MAURICE RAMONE 2025-00005295 12/31/2025 02:21 04/16/1987 Male Black 59023 A

BED 031D071DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WIGGINTON, RANDY JOE 2025-00005133 12/17/2025 18:10 06/08/1988 Male White 48159 A

BED 043A043AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WILKERSON, VERNON Ray 2025-00003612 08/28/2025 13:18 09/03/1983 Male Black 8856 A
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BED 011D021DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WILKINS, DEANNA LEE 2025-00001846 05/06/2025 01:53 04/15/1980 Female White 4535 A

4C024C4CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WILLIAMS, DANNY MARSHALL 2025-00004948 12/03/2025 02:16 08/01/1978 Male White 53684 A

BED 021B041BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WILLIAMS, KELSEY MARIE 2025-00001611 04/22/2025 20:18 01/30/1998 Female Black 25666 A

4A144A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WILLIAMS, MICHAEL ANGELO, III 2025-00003097 07/25/2025 19:29 10/16/1997 Male Black 78641 A

BED 043C103CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WILLIAMS, SABRINA LOVE 2026-00000054 01/04/2026 07:28 06/21/2001 Female White 39789 A

09Female Drunk Tank*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WILLIAMS, STEVEN CRAIG 2025-00005176 12/20/2025 07:17 04/28/1992 Male White 9465 A

BED 033D013DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WILLIAMSON, SHAWN PHILLIP 2025-00004875 11/25/2025 12:49 08/03/1977 Male White 8025 A

BED 021B021BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WILLIS, STEPHANIE RAE 2025-00005105 12/15/2025 19:17 09/18/1980 Female White 88942 A

4B214B4BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WILLS, DONALD WAYNE 2025-00003757 09/06/2025 03:01 01/27/1979 Male White 12720 A

BED 013B013BClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WILSON, ANDREW JORDAN 2025-00001044 03/16/2025 03:21 02/11/1992 Male White 82536 A

BED 043A063AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WINDELL, KURTIS LEROY 2025-00004986 12/05/2025 19:31 03/13/1978 Male White 1598 A
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BED 033D063DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WINNECKE, BRYCE WILLIAM 2025-00003423 08/15/2025 20:34 11/10/1991 Male White 86159 A

01Court Holding*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WITTE, COURTNEY BELLE 2025-00000638 02/19/2025 02:32 07/23/1994 Female White 75350 A

4A114A FD4A DIVERSIONClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WITTEN, SAMUEL JAMES 2023-00002983 08/22/2023 13:03 11/08/1970 Male White 70198 A

BED 022D092DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WITTIG-WILSON, PAUL 2026-00000060 01/04/2026 20:55 03/03/1998 Male Black 89421 A

DH03Dirty Holding*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WOOD-BARTOLO, JUANA 2025-00004360 10/18/2025 22:46 12/03/1997 Female Hispanic 87792 A

4F054F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WORRALL, KENNETH D, Jr 2025-00002771 07/02/2025 01:26 04/09/1960 Male White 17078 A

BED 023E073EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WORTHAM, MICHAEL LAMONT, Jr 2026-00000052 01/04/2026 06:58 09/26/2007 Male Black 89416 A

DH02Dirty Holding*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WRIGHT, PARKER BARRON 2025-00004243 10/10/2025 08:11 03/10/1997 Male Black 87634 A

BED 023A063AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

WYATT, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT 2025-00004684 11/11/2025 08:21 10/06/1993 Male White 73058 A

BED 013F033FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

XIAO, XINGHUA 2025-00003455 08/17/2025 13:20 03/25/1978 Female Asian 86230 A

01Holding09*BookinClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

XIAO, YUZHU 2025-00004762 11/17/2025 14:09 01/30/1980 Female Unknown 88384 A
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4D164D4DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

YEAGER, CHRISTOPHER CLAYTON 2024-00000092 01/08/2024 19:57 01/16/1999 Male White 55354 A

01Madison StateOut of CountyClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

YING, LIU 2025-00004985 12/05/2025 18:09 04/19/1977 Female Asian 88737 A

4E174E4EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

YOUNG, ANTHONY ALLEN 2025-00001036 03/15/2025 04:37 11/27/1976 Male White 68696 A

BED 013C023CClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

YOUNG, DEVONNE G, Jr 2024-00003020 08/09/2024 03:44 04/09/1990 Male Black 77857 A

BED 012D102DClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ZANG, JAMES ANTHONY 2025-00000728 02/25/2025 02:25 05/16/1989 Male White 50590 A

BED 033A063AClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ZHUNUSOVA, AKMAANAI 2025-00004423 10/22/2025 21:15 06/18/2001 Female Hispanic 87906 A

4F144F4FClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

ZOLLMAN, RAYMOND EUGENE 2025-00004960 12/04/2025 10:54 04/24/1963 Male White 88714 A

BED 043E083EClark County Jail Bed:Cell:Pod/Block:Facility:

Prisoner Total: 578
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